Warranty Duration (from date of purchase)

MX-5000/MX-5200
CV-5000/CV-5200
MX-500

CV-500

SP200
MFR-1100/1300/2200
PS-900

GT120

GT90

MRS/PCT-1000/HCT-1000
PCT-100/HCT-100

HCT2-120

BVX/VFX

Dispensers & Controllers

5 years

4 years

1 year

2 years

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

Desolder:
6 months

Tweezer:
6 months

1 year

N/A

N/A

Cords: 1 year

Refer to users
guide

N/A

6 months

Cartridge/Tips: Lifetime of Plating

Heater: Lifetime of plating

Cartridges/Tips: Lifetime of plating

T4/T6 Heater Cartridge: 3 months

Heater: 3 months

Filters N/A

No



